- 1 -
汽车插片式保险丝
DOC.No. :
AB11Nxxx Series
INDIVIDUAL SPECIFICATION SHEET
Product Name:汽车插片式保险丝
Part Number: AB11Nxxx Series
Revision: A

颜色
Volt
电压
Typ.Voltage
Drop
I²t Safety certification No
安规认证号
AB11N001 1
58V
DC
196mV 1.1A²S JDYX8.E360382/JDYX2.E360382
AB11N002 2 171mV 2.9A²S JDYX8.E360382/JDYX2.E360382
AB11N003 3 153 mV 9.6A²S JDYX8.E360382/JDYX2.E360382
AB11N004 4 121 mV 17A²S JDYX8.E360382/JDYX2.E360382
AB11N005 5 129 mV 25A²S JDYX8.E360382/JDYX2.E360382
AB11N07.5 7.5 135 mV 69A²S JDYX8.E360382/JDYX2.E360382
AB11N010 10 108 mV 93A²S JDYX8.E360382/JDYX2.E360382
AB11N015 15 98 mV 225A²S JDYX8.E360382/JDYX2.E360382
AB11N020 20 96 mV 380A²S JDYX8.E360382/JDYX2.E360382
AB11N025 25 86 mV 625A²S JDYX8.E360382/JDYX2.E360382
AB11N030 30 87 mV 1135A²S JDYX8.E360382/JDYX2.E360382
AB11N035 35 92mV 2150A²S JDYX8.E360382/JDYX2.E360382
AB11N040 40 96mV 4200A²S JDYX8.E360382/JDYX2.E360382
- 3 -
6.Size-TABLE2
6.尺寸:表 2 TABLE2
7.Material-Materials of the fuse are in accordance with TABLE 3